Financial Assistance for Respite Care and/or Recreation Activities

Age Requirements
No Age Requirement
Available 24/7

No

Family

No

Intake Contact Email

info@thearcofhanover.org

Intake Process

Call the office.

Provider Refer

Yes

Self Refer

Yes

Arc of Hanover

https://www.thearcofhanover.org/

https://www.thearcofhanover.org/services

Main

(804) 798-2400

417 England Street

23005 VA

United States

Fee Structure

No Fee

Languages Spoken

English

The Arc of Hanover is an advocacy, service, and awareness organization for citizens with intellectual and developmental disabilities in Hanover County. The Arc of Hanover provides information, referral, and financial assistance for children and adults living in Hanover County. Individuals and their families seeking financial

assistance to cover fees for recreation and/or respite activities of their choosing should submit an application for consideration. Transportation expense is considered on a case by case basis. Monies are paid to vendors, not directly to individuals or families.

Contact The Arc of Hanover for an application.

Service Area(s)
Hanover County
Email
info@thearcofhanover.org